

Shephali

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
FIRST APPEAL (ST) NO. 26830 OF 2016
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 217 OF 2017
WITH
STAY APPLICATION NO. 218 OF 2017**

IFFCO Tokio Gic Ltd

...Appellant

Versus

Rashmi R Jadhav & Ors

...Respondents

Ms Varsha Chavan, for the Appellant.

CORAM: G.S. PATEL, J

DATED: 8th June 2017

PC:-

1. Not on board. Mentioned. Taken on board.
2. Time to make the deposit is extended till 15th June 2017. The stay granted is continue on condition that the deposit is made by 5.00 p.m. on 15th June 2017.

(G. S. PATEL, J.)