

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 37 OF 2018

Iffco Tokio General Insurance CompanyAppellant
Limited,

V/S

Smt. Rashmi Rajendra Jadhav And Ors.Respondent

Varsha Chavan For Appellant

CORAM : MRS. MRIDULA BHATKAR, J

DATE : 17th January, 2018

P.C. :

Place for admission as per CMIS Date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)